Lumen Tech
Lighting, Inc.
7-1/8"
9-1/4"
14-1/2"
13-1/2"
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.com
Design WP71

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Think Green
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
WP7150H 50 HPS
WP7170H 70 HPS
WP71100H 100 HPS
WP7150M 50 MH
WP7170M 70 MH
WP71100M 100 MH
WP71150H 150 HPS
WP71150M 150 MH
WP71T242 2X42 Compact Fluorescent
WP71T232 2X32 Compact Fluorescent
WP71T226 2X26 Compact Fluorescent
WP71T42 42 Compact Fluorescent
WP71T32 32 Compact Fluorescent
WP71T26 26 Compact Fluorescent
Options
PC(Voltage) Photocell Control
QRS Quartz Re-strike System (Less Lamp)
QRST Time Delay Quartz Re-strike System (Less Lamp)
EMGB Emergency 90min. Battery Backup CF Only
FD(Voltage) Fusing
Options & Accessories
WP71VS Vandel Shield WP71WG Wire Guard WP71VI Visor
Lumen Tech
Lighting, Inc.
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.com
Think Green
Report Number WP71T242.IES
IES Classification Type IV
Cutoff Classification Non-Cutoff
Light Source 2-PLT42W
Total Lumens 3270
Total Luminaire Watts 86
Lens Prismatic Glass
Report Number WP71175M.IES
IES Classification Type IV
Cutoff Classification Non-Cutoff
Light Source 175W MH
Total Lumens 14000